Corporate Office
351 South Main Place, Carol Stream, IL 60188
Phone: 214.571.6374
Fax: 214.571.6285
SELECTABLE
WATTAGE

ceiling grids where conventional fluorescent
troffers are commonly used.
CCT
TUNABLE
SENSOR
READY
Corporate Office
351 South Main Place, Carol Stream, IL 60188
Phone: 214.571.6374
Fax: 214.571.6285
Order
Code
DLC Model # Size Wattage CCT LM/Watt Total LM Voltage
02801 MES-BLIT2X2-30D-P1-30-TYDZ-RS 2x2 30W 3000K 127 LM/W 3,737 LM 100-277V
02816 MES-BLIT2X2-30D-P1-40-TYDZ-RS 2x2 30W 4000K 130 LM/W 3,815 LM 100-277V
02817 MES-BLIT2X2-30D-P1-50-TYDZ-RS 2x2 30W 5000K 133 LM/W 3,933 LM 100-277V
02820 MES-BLIT2X4-40D-P1-30-TYDZ-RS 2x4 40W 3000K 126 LM/W 4,994 LM 100-277V
02804 MES-BLIT2X2-30D-P1-50-TYDZ-RS 2x2 30W 6000K 133 LM/W 3,933 LM 100-277V
DIMMABLE
LED Backlit Panel
When placing your order, please use Order Code.
Order
Code
DLC Model # Size Wattage CCT LM/Watt Total LM Voltage
02825
MES-BLIT2X2-20/30/40W-3CCT 2x2 20W
4000K
122 LM/W 2,500 LM 100-277V
MES-BLIT2X2-20/30/40W-3CCT 2x2 30W 122 LM/W 3,750 LM 100-277V
MES-BLIT2X2-20/30/40W-3CCT 2x2 40W 122 LM/W 5,270 LM 100-277V
02826
MES-BLIT2X2-20/30/40W-3CCT 2x2 20W
5000K
122 LM/W 2,500 LM 100-277V
MES-BLIT2X2-20/30/40W-3CCT 2x2 30W 122 LM/W 3,750 LM 100-277V
MES-BLIT2X2-20/30/40W-3CCT 2x2 40W 122 LM/W 5,270 LM 100-277V
02821
MES-BLIT2X4-40W 2x4 40W
4000K
125 LM/W 5,016 LM 100-277V
MES-BLIT2X4-50W 2x4 50W 125 LM/W 6,250 LM 100-277V
02822
MES-BLIT2X4-40W-3CCT-B0 2x4 40W
5000K
125 LM/W 5,016 LM 100-277V
MES-BLIT2X4-50W-3CCT-B0 2x4 50W 125 LM/W 6,250 LM 100-277V
Order
Code
DLC Model # Size Wattage CCT LM/Watt Total LM Voltage
02824
MES-BLIT2X2-20W-3CCT 2x2 20W
3000K
4000K
5000K
122 LM/W 2,500 LM 100-277V
MES-BLIT2X2-30W-3CCT 2x2 30W 122 LM/W 3,750 LM 100-277V
MES-BLIT2X2-20/30/40W-3CCT 2x2 40W 122 LM/W 5,270 LM 100-277V
02823
MES-BLIT2X4-40/50/55W-3CCT 2x4 40W
3000K
4000K
5000K
125 LM/W 5,016 LM 100-277V